Datenblatt

Bogen 90°

- Loétanschluss, Einsteckende

Modell 95001A

Artikel 100 391

L2

Eigenschaften

Gutesicherung Cu
RohrauBendurchmesser
Z-MaB

Lange 1

Lénge 2

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

1527a6d84c48b50700cbe5¢c144016239132237e3

Cu

L1
L2

48,8 g
69,3 cm?®

Kupfer

22
26 mm
42 mm

43 mm
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